Blutspenden in 66346 Puttlingen bis zum 30.10.2025

Mo
Do
Do

30.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Pattlingen 66346 - Kbllerbach
Kyllberg-Halle, Kollerbach
Zur Sporthalle 1

Pattlingen 66346
St. Barbara-Halle
Theodol.-Katzenmaierstr.5

Pattlingen 66346
St. Barbara-Halle
Theodol.-Katzenmaierstr.5



